
INTENTION
As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this
time, allow this gift chart to be a spiritual growth tool to help you.
Allow it to be something that inspires and challenges you to consider
what it means for you to join Him in this IMAGINE vision.

EPIC CHURCH - IMAGINE GIFT CHART
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Gifts Needed

$14,584
$6,250
$4,167
$3,125
$2,500
$2,084
$1,042
$625
$417
$209

Monthly Gift of

$175,000
$75,000
$50,000
$37,500
$30,000
$25,000
$12,500
$7,500
$5,000
$2,500

Annual Gift of

$350,000
$150,000
$100,000
$75,000
$60,000
$50,000
$25,000
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000

Total Goal:

$350,000
$450,000
$500,000
$600,000
$900,000

$1,250,000
$1,500,000
$1,125,000
$1,000,000
$750,000

$8,425,000

Gift Level TotalsGift Level (2
Year Total)
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NAME(S):
 

PHONE:
 

EMAIL:

Stored Gifts + $ 
My/our Total Gift to Imagine 
(October 2024 – October 2025) = $

100% engagement of all who call Epic home

 
• TEACH our community how to live in a life-changing 
relationship with Jesus and build a permanent church home 
where we can do that.

 
• SERVE our community by meeting real physical, emotional, 
mental, and spiritual needs.

• PURSUE our community to let them know that God is for them.

EPIC CHURCH’S GENEROSITY GOALS:

PLUS

What I/we normally give in a year
 
My/our expanded annual financial giving for Imagine
 
(My New Normal)


