

# imagine

### **PURSUE. SERVE. TEACH.**

## **INTENTION** CARD

As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this time, allow this gift chart to be a spiritual growth tool to help you. Allow it to be something that inspires and challenges you to consider what it means for you to join Him in this IMAGINE vision.

#### **EPIC CHURCH - IMAGINE GIFT CHART**

Gifts Needed				
	\$14,584	\$175,000	\$350,000	\$350,000
	\$6,250	\$75,000	\$150,000	\$450,000
5	\$4,167	\$50,000	\$100,000	\$500,000
		\$37,500	\$75,000	\$600,000
15	\$2,500	\$30,000	\$60,000	\$900,000
	\$2,084	\$25,000	\$50,000	\$1,250,000
60	\$1,042	\$12,500	\$25,000	\$1,500,000
	\$625	\$7,500	\$15,000	\$1,125,000
100	\$417	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$1,000,000
	\$209	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$750,000
			Total Goal:	\$8,425,000

#### **EPIC CHURCH'S GENEROSITY GOALS:**

100% engagement of all who call Epic home



• **PURSUE** our community to let them know that God is for them.



• **SERVE** our community by meeting real physical, emotional, mental, and spiritual needs.



• **TEACH** our community how to live in a life-changing relationship with Jesus and build a permanent church home where we can do that.

		What 1/ We normally give in a year			
+\$		My/our expanded annual financial giving for Imagine			
=\$		(My New Normal)			
PLUS Stored Gifts + \$ My/our Total Gift to Imagine (October 2024 – October 2025) = \$					
NAME(S):					
F	PHONE:				
	EMAIL:				

